
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Warangal JANGAON 1516358 GUDIPELLY RAMESH MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190501902 General M M.S.C B.ED 15-06-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

2 Warangal JANGAON 2131794 A.SRIKANTH MPUPS THEEGARAM ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191101002 General M B Sc Comp B.ED 30-06-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

3 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190900101 General M B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1966 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

4 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR CHILPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General F M.S.C B.ED 25-12-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

5 Warangal JANGAON 2128448 J.KARUNAKAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190600804 General M M.S.C B.ED 16-08-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

6 Warangal JANGAON 2128517 R ANIL MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191200101 General M B.Sc B.ED 03-01-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

7 Warangal JANGAON 2128704 K.ANJANEYULU MPPS MALKA PETA NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191000601 General M B.Sc B.ED 11-04-1971 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

8 Warangal JANGAON 2118570 K.NARAHARI MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190600603 General M M.S.C B.ED 08-09-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122767 P.MAHENDER MPPS GUVVALAGUDEM ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190301003 General M M.S.C B.ED 10-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

10 Warangal JANGAON 2122800 A.SURESH KUMAR MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I ) ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190300401 General M M.S.C B.ED 03-02-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

11 Warangal JANGAON 2135385 M RAMA RAJU MPPS BOMMAKUR NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190800801 General M M.S.C B.ED 20-07-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

12 Warangal JANGAON 2126357 V ANULA KUMARI MPPS KONDAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191101201 General F B.Sc B.ED 26-06-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

13 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY CHILPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191101802 General F M.S.C B.ED 21-05-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

14 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191001102 General F M.S.C B.ED 21-07-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

15 Warangal JANGAON 2118746 MADHAVILATHA DODLA MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190800801 General F M.S.C B.ED 18-10-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

16 Warangal JANGAON 2128298 KAVITHA ADEPU MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190802006 General F B.Sc B.ED 04-08-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

17 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190600804 General F B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1980 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

18 Warangal JANGAON 2128523 Y.VANAJATHA MPPS GIRNI THANDA KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191200205 General F M.S.C B.ED 18-02-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

19 Warangal JANGAON 2126189 M.NETHA MPUPS PASARAMADLA JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191001001 General F M.S.C B.ED 12-02-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

20 Warangal JANGAON 2128700 THUMMA JYOTHI MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190501001 General F B.Sc B.ED 06-02-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

21 Warangal JANGAON 2122849 K.MADHAVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190400501 General F M.S.C B.ED 15-05-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

22 Warangal JANGAON 2128695 CH.MADHAVI LATHA MPPS PACHARLABAI THANDA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190800702 General F B.Sc B.ED 21-03-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

23 Warangal JANGAON 2125692 A.ANTHIMA MPPS AYYAVARI GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190600803 General F B.Sc B.ED 11-11-1978 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 SGT

24 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General F M.S.C B.ED 30-07-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

25 Warangal JANGAON 2128720 N.BUCHAMMA MPPS GANUGUPAHAD HARIJANA COLONY JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191000501 General F M.S.C B.ED 10-06-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

26 Warangal JANGAON 2135412 P.SRIVIDYA MPPS THEEGARAM PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191101401 General F M.S.C B.ED 26-10-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

27 Warangal JANGAON 2125926 CH.RAJASRI MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 General F B.Sc B.ED 19-12-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

28 Warangal JANGAON 2123164 P.SRI VANI MPPS NARSINGAPURAM THNDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191100402 General F M.S.C B.ED 30-06-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

29 Warangal JANGAON 2133431 M.RAMMURTHY MPPS MONDRAI* KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191200205 General M B.Sc B.ED 14-07-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

30 Warangal JANGAON 2118373 D.GOVARDHAN REDDY MPPS NEERMALA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191000201 General M M.S.C B.ED 27-07-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

31 Warangal JANGAON 2118743 N.SATHYAVARDHAN REDDY MPPS YELLAMULA JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190701503 General M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

32 Warangal JANGAON 2126354 S PAVAN RAJU MPPS NARMETTA NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190800701 General M M.S.C B.ED 28-02-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

33 Warangal JANGAON 2126279 PINGILI VENUGOPAL REDDY MPUPS PAMNOOR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190400201 General M B.Sc B.ED 16-10-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

34 Warangal JANGAON 2126255 B.SARANGA PANI MPUPS SOLIPUR THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190100401 General M B.Sc B.ED 03-03-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

35 Warangal JANGAON 2144913 G.KESHAVA RAO MPPS MALKA PETA NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190701502 General M B.Sc B.ED 04-06-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

36 Warangal JANGAON 2126261 T.RAMESH MPPS THIDUGU ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190201004 General M M.S.C B.ED 29-07-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

37 Warangal JANGAON 2122732 T.VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190100802 General M M.S.C B.ED 15-07-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

38 Warangal JANGAON 2128251 K.BHAGYA LAXMI MPPS B/S DEVARUPPULA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191001105 General F M.S.C B.ED 15-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

39 Warangal JANGAON 2122808 O. VENGAL RAO MPPS KONDAPUR CHILPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190100701 General M M.S.C B.ED 02-08-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

40 Warangal JANGAON 2122763 G.RAJU MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190400402 General M M.S.C B.ED 21-12-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

JANGAON DISTRICT-FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs  - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS (MATHEMATICE)- ZILLA PARISHAD (LB)
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Warangal JANGAON 1516358 GUDIPELLY RAMESH MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA

2 Warangal JANGAON 2131794 A.SRIKANTH MPUPS THEEGARAM

3 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM

4 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR

5 Warangal JANGAON 2128448 J.KARUNAKAR MPPS MACHU PAHAD

6 Warangal JANGAON 2128517 R ANIL MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM

7 Warangal JANGAON 2128704 K.ANJANEYULU MPPS MALKA PETA

8 Warangal JANGAON 2118570 K.NARAHARI MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122767 P.MAHENDER MPPS GUVVALAGUDEM

10 Warangal JANGAON 2122800 A.SURESH KUMAR MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I )

11 Warangal JANGAON 2135385 M RAMA RAJU MPPS BOMMAKUR

12 Warangal JANGAON 2126357 V ANULA KUMARI MPPS KONDAPUR

13 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY

14 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR

15 Warangal JANGAON 2118746 MADHAVILATHA DODLA MPPS WADLAKONDA

16 Warangal JANGAON 2128298 KAVITHA ADEPU MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY

17 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD

18 Warangal JANGAON 2128523 Y.VANAJATHA MPPS GIRNI THANDA

19 Warangal JANGAON 2126189 M.NETHA MPUPS PASARAMADLA

20 Warangal JANGAON 2128700 THUMMA JYOTHI MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN

21 Warangal JANGAON 2122849 K.MADHAVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

22 Warangal JANGAON 2128695 CH.MADHAVI LATHA MPPS PACHARLABAI THANDA

23 Warangal JANGAON 2125692 A.ANTHIMA MPPS AYYAVARI GUDEM

24 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY

25 Warangal JANGAON 2128720 N.BUCHAMMA MPPS GANUGUPAHAD HARIJANA COLONY

26 Warangal JANGAON 2135412 P.SRIVIDYA MPPS THEEGARAM

27 Warangal JANGAON 2125926 CH.RAJASRI MPPS WADLAKONDA

28 Warangal JANGAON 2123164 P.SRI VANI MPPS NARSINGAPURAM THNDA

29 Warangal JANGAON 2133431 M.RAMMURTHY MPPS MONDRAI*

30 Warangal JANGAON 2118373 D.GOVARDHAN REDDY MPPS NEERMALA

31 Warangal JANGAON 2118743 N.SATHYAVARDHAN REDDY MPPS YELLAMULA

32 Warangal JANGAON 2126354 S PAVAN RAJU MPPS NARMETTA

33 Warangal JANGAON 2126279 PINGILI VENUGOPAL REDDY MPUPS PAMNOOR

34 Warangal JANGAON 2126255 B.SARANGA PANI MPUPS SOLIPUR

35 Warangal JANGAON 2144913 G.KESHAVA RAO MPPS MALKA PETA

36 Warangal JANGAON 2126261 T.RAMESH MPPS THIDUGU

37 Warangal JANGAON 2122732 T.VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY

38 Warangal JANGAON 2128251 K.BHAGYA LAXMI MPPS B/S DEVARUPPULA

39 Warangal JANGAON 2122808 O. VENGAL RAO MPPS KONDAPUR

40 Warangal JANGAON 2122763 G.RAJU MPPS MEEDIKONDA

Sl.
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Erstwhile 
District

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee Name of the School in which working

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

2001 1 123 Administrative 07-01-2022 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 218 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 224 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 236 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 239 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 252 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 261 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 273 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 302 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 304 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 353 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 378 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 394 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 410 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 419 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 425 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 443 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 457 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 461 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 476 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 477 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 498 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 507 23-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 528 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 538 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 559 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 588 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 609 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 20 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 21 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 25 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 31 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 41 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 48 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 63 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 71 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 79 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 99 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 103 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 123 17-10-2002 NO No Yes
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JANGAON DISTRICT-FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs  - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS (MATHEMATICE)- ZILLA PARISHAD (LB)
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41 Warangal JANGAON 2126333 A RAJASURENDER REDDY MPPS WADDERAGUDEM CHILPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190500218 General M M.S.C B.ED 10-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

42 Warangal JANGAON 2131001 G.SRINIVAS REDDDY MPPS POCHANNAPET BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190702201 General M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

43 Warangal JANGAON 2122777 G. LAKSHMA REDDY MPPS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190400402 General M M.S.C B.ED 05-03-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

44 Warangal JANGAON 2149110 R.KRANTHI KUMAR ZPHS CHENNUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191100801 SC-GROUP-II M B Sc Comp B.ED 14-06-1982 28-02-2008 28-02-2008 28-02-2008 SGT

45 Warangal JANGAON 2116617 G SREENIVAS MPPS CHOWDARAM JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191001005 SC-GROUP-III M B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1982 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 SGT

46 Warangal JANGAON 2116628 SHADA  RAVI MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR JANGAON SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190100501 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1982 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 29-02-2008 SGT

47 Warangal JANGAON 2116863 B. RAJITHA MPPS KONDAPUR CHILPUR SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190700601 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 11-03-1983 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

48 Warangal JANGAON 2147632 M KRANTHI KUMARI MPUPS POTHARAM THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191200208 SC-GROUP-II F M.S.C B.ED 21-06-1985 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

49 Warangal JANGAON 2149157 PARLAPALLY RAJA SULOCHANA MPPS KAPURIYA THANDA NARMETTA SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190600805 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 10-02-1970 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

50 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36190500207 General M B.Sc B.ED 08-12-1985 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

51 Warangal JANGAON 1521324 G.RAJAIAH MPPS MALLAMPALLY PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Maths TELUGU Direct LB 36191102007 General M B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

Page 3 of 4



1 2 3 4 5 6

Sl.
No.

Erstwhile 
District

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee Name of the School in which working

41 Warangal JANGAON 2126333 A RAJASURENDER REDDY MPPS WADDERAGUDEM

42 Warangal JANGAON 2131001 G.SRINIVAS REDDDY MPPS POCHANNAPET

43 Warangal JANGAON 2122777 G. LAKSHMA REDDY MPPS MEEDIKONDA

44 Warangal JANGAON 2149110 R.KRANTHI KUMAR ZPHS CHENNUR

45 Warangal JANGAON 2116617 G SREENIVAS MPPS CHOWDARAM

46 Warangal JANGAON 2116628 SHADA  RAVI MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR

47 Warangal JANGAON 2116863 B. RAJITHA MPPS KONDAPUR

48 Warangal JANGAON 2147632 M KRANTHI KUMARI MPUPS POTHARAM

49 Warangal JANGAON 2149157 PARLAPALLY RAJA SULOCHANA MPPS KAPURIYA THANDA

50 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA

51 Warangal JANGAON 1521324 G.RAJAIAH MPPS MALLAMPALLY

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
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2002 1 148 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 149 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2002 1 153 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

2006 1 791 28-02-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 1193 29-02-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 1693 29-02-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 3559 01-03-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 4476 01-03-2008 NO No Yes

2006 1 4481 01-03-2008 NO No Yes

2008 309 Request 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 YES OH 54 No Yes

2002 796 Request 23-04-2025 23-04-2025 YES OH 90 No Yes
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